

City of Crossville

Legislation Text

File #: 18-0105, Version: 1

Approval of appointment of members to Crossville-Cumberland County Sports and Events Council (CCCSEC)

SUMMARY: CCCSEC is recommending the appointment of the following:

Doug Parkey
Casey Scarlett
Derek Solomon
Rusty Mellette
Pepe Perron
Shane Flowers

Term Expiration 12/31/20
Term Expiration 12/31/20
Term Expiration 12/31/19
Term Expiration 12/31/19
Term Expiration 12/31/19

Tony Dolinich Term Expiration 12/31/18

Suzanne Moffett Term Expiration 12/31/18
Valorie Cox Term Expiration 12/31/18

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Accept recommendation